06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #906

Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: MARY JOHNSON
27-JULY 1)

RunID:119.D01

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:39 AM @CP.03
10885 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 06:07 AM 119.D38
BRIANNA DR & KAYLA DR 06:10 AM 119.D37
FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 06:19 AM 119.D21
12095 PANHANDLE RD 06:27 AM 119.D25
DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 06:35 AM 119.D24
LAMONT LN & JOJO CT 06:37 AM 119.D23
WATERS EDGE WAY & DOUBLE LAKE XING 06:50 AM 119.D22
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT 07:59 AM @CP.03



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #901

Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: LAQUANDA
27-JULY 1)

RunID:119.D02

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

AM IN 05:57 AM @CP.00
CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRCE 06:34 AM 119.D27
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 06:43 AM 119.D11
HADDON DR & KENSINGTON WAY (W) 06:50 AM 119.D30
MT ZION BLVD & GREEN MEADOWS LN 06:55 AM 119.D04
FLEMING RD & LANIER PL 07:00 AM 119.D42
2070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ APTS 07:03 AM 119.D41
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT 07:51 AM @CP.00



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #907

Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES
27-JULY 1)

RunID:119.D03

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:42 AM @CP.00
FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 06:13 AM 119.D07
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 06:21 AM 119.D0C
JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 06:29 AM 119.D28
STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 06:33 AM 119.D08
SADDLE CREEK CIR & SADDLE CREEK LN (S) 06:37 AM 119.D26
STAGECOACH PASS & FRONTIER CT 06:43 AM 119.D09
FARMBROOK LN & CREEKSIDE DR 06:50 AM 119.D10
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 06:53 AM 119.D29
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT 07:51 AM @CP.00



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #903

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LINDA PRICE-KING

RunID:119.D04
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:31 AM @CP.00
BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 06:06 AM 119.D12
MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 06:16 AM 119.D31
BATTLECREEK RD & CHASE VILLAGE DR @ APTS 06:28 AM 119.D13
FLEUR DE LIS DR & BIMINI LN 06:38 AM 119.D05
225 JOHNSON RD @ APTS (PEDESTRIAN GATE) 06:46 AM 119.D40
5074 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 06:49 AM 119.D33
786 SOUTH AVE 06:54 AM 119.D39
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 07:05 AM 119.D14
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 07:09 AM 119.D32
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 07:20 AM 119.D1A
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000
AM OUT 07:51 AM @CP.00



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #904

Days:

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: CATHERINE SLOCUM

RunID:119.D05
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

AM IN 05:48 AM @CP.03
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 06:21 AM 119.D0A
MARSH GLEN DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 06:30 AM 119.D03
WESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL PL 06:35 AM 119.D17
PALISADES PT & CANYON FORGE DR 06:39 AM 119.D0B
KENDRICK RD & ATTLEBORO DR 06:44 AM 119.D44
PARK RIDGE CIR & CREEKSTONE CT 06:50 AM 119.D43
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 06:59 AM 119.D16
BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 07:10 AM 119.D06
E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 07:20 AM 119.D34
BENTLEY XING @ CLUBHOUSE 07:23 AM 119.D15
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000
AM OUT 07:59 AM @CP.03



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #905

Days: MTWUF

TO NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELD
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:119.D06

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:47 AM @CP.03
WASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 06:14 AM 119.D01
BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 06:22 AM 119.D02
FITZGERALD RD & LAYFIELD DR 06:29 AM 119.D35
MISTY MEADOWS COVE & MISTY MEADOWS CT 06:35 AM 119.D20
BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 06:41 AM 119.D19
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING LANDING 06:49 AM 119.D36
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 06:56 AM 119.D18
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 119.000

AM OUT 07:59 AM @CP.03



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #906

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: MARY JOHNSON
27-JULY 1)

RunID:119.D11

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:09 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:09 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 119.000
10885 TARA BLVD @ MADISON HEIGHTS APTS 01:34 PM 119.D38
BRIANNA DR & KAYLA DR 01:37 PM 119.D37
FLEMMING COVE DR & FLEMMING CT 01:46 PM 119.D21
12095 PANHANDLE RD 01:54 PM 119.D25
DOMINION DR & ANDREWS DR 01:56 PM 119.D24
LAMONT LN & JOJO CT 01:59 PM 119.D23
WATERS EDGE WAY & DOUBLE LAKE XING 02:11 PM 119.D22

PM OUT 02:41 PM @CP.03



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #901

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: LAQUANDA
27-JULY 1)

RunID:119.D12

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:17 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:17 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 119.000
HADDON DR & KENSINGTON WAY (W) 01:33 PM 119.D30
MT ZION BLVD & GREEN MEADOWS LN 01:38 PM 119.D04
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 01:48 PM 119.D11
CREEKVIEW DR & VILLAGE TRCE 01:57 PM 119.D27
FLEMING RD & LANIER PL 02:06 PM 119.D42
2070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ APTS 02:08 PM 119.D41

PM OUT 02:31 PM @CP.00



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #907

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHANIKA JAMES
27-JULY 1)

RunID:119.D13

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:17 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:17 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 119.000
FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 01:26 PM 119.D07
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 01:35 PM 119.D0C
JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 01:42 PM 119.D28
STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 01:47 PM 119.D08
SADDLE CREEK CIR & SADDLE CREEK LN (S) 01:50 PM 119.D26
STAGECOACH PASS & FRONTIER CT 01:57 PM 119.D09
FARMBROOK LN & CREEKSIDE DR 02:04 PM 119.D10
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER WAY 02:06 PM 119.D29

PM OUT 02:35 PM @CP.00



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #903

Days:

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23,
27-JULY 1)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: LINDA PRICE-KING

RunID:119.D14
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:17 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:17 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 119.000
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 01:14 PM 119.D1A
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 01:24 PM 119.D14
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E @ APTS 01:28 PM 119.D32
225 JOHNSON RD @ APTS (PEDESTRIAN GATE) 01:32 PM 119.D40
5074 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 01:35 PM 119.D33
786 SOUTH AVE 01:39 PM 119.D39
FLEUR DE LIS DR & BIMINI LN 01:52 PM 119.D05
BATTLECREEK RD & CHASE VILLAGE DR @ APTS 02:00 PM 119.D13
MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 02:11 PM 119.D31
BERRY RD & CHRISTIAN CT 02:18 PM 119.D12

PM OUT

02:49 PM @CP.00



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #904

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: CATHERINE SLOCUM
27-JULY 1)

RunID:119.D15

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:09 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:09 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 119.000
E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 01:08 PM 119.D34
BENTLEY XING @ CLUBHOUSE 01:11 PM 119.D15
BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 01:18 PM 119.D06
LAKE RIDGE CIR & W SHORE CT 01:25 PM 119.D16
CARTER RD & CHAPMAN ST 01:37 PM 119.D0A
MARSH GLEN DR & HIGHLAND RIDGE 01:47 PM 119.D03
WESLEY PARK DR & CHURCHILL PL 01:52 PM 119.D17
PALISADES PT & CANYON FORGE DR 01:56 PM 119.D0B
KENDRICK RD & ATTLEBORO DR 02:00 PM 119.D44
PARK RIDGE CIR & CREEKSTONE CT 02:06 PM 119.D43

PM OUT 02:27 PM @CP.03



06/16/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #905

Days: MTWUF

FROM NORTHCUTT ES (DSL/JUNE 21-23, DRIVER NAME: SHAWNETTE BRUMFIELD
27-JULY 1)

RuniD:119.D16

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:09 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:09 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: NORTHCUTT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 119.000
WASHINGTON CIR & UTAH DR 01:28 PM 119.D01
BROWN RD & MILLSTONE DR 01:34 PM 119.D02
FITZGERALD RD & LAYFIELD DR 01:41 PM 119.D35
MISTY MEADOWS COVE & MISTY MEADOWS CT 01:47 PM 119.D20
BARBERRY DR & DAFFODIL LN 01:53 PM 119.D19
DEER CROSSING DR & DEER CROSSING LANDING 02:01 PM 119.D36
NOAHS ARK RD & ASHLEY OAKS DR 02:08 PM 119.D18

PM OUT 02:31 PM @CP.03



